Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 142
Max Mar ks: 605

S. No
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Regi stration No

13211414217993

13211414217994

13211414217995

13211414217996

13211414217997

13211414217998

13211414217999

13211414218000

13211414218001

13211414218002

13211414218003

13211414218005

13211414218006

13211414218007

13211414218009

13211414218010

13211414218012

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
AVANDEEP SI NGH

Amandeep Si ngh

Bhupi nder Si ngh

Ekamkar Si ngh

GOURAV SHARNA

Gour av Kumar

Gur deep Singh

Gur sewak Si ngh

Har ki rat Singh

I NDERJI'T SI NGH

JAGAT LAL

Jagraj Singh

KARAMIEET KAUR

Kar amj eet Si ngh

LOVELY

LOVEPREET SI NGH

MANDEEP SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA
DRAUGHTSMAN ( MECHANI CAL)

2015 2015

Mks. Qbt .
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99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

(0/123
(P /197
(0/123
(P /165
(O /114
(P /175
(0 /114
(O /168
(0 /114
(0/173
(0 /120
(0 /163
(0 /123
(0 /162
(0 /108
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(0 /175
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(O /166
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)14
)/ 21
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)/ 15
)/ 23
)/ 15
)/ 23
)/ 14
)22
)/ 15
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)/ 14
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)1 15
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)/ 16
)23
)/ 13
)1 20
)17
)1 24
)/ 15
)23
)/ 15
)22
)/ 14
)21
)1 15

)/ 22

99932

99977

99932

99977

99932

99977

99932

99977

99932

99977

99932

99977

99932

99977
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99977
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(P
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/40
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/38

/51
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/52

/30

/53
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/48
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(R /10

(P
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St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS

REAPPEAR
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PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 142

Max Mar ks: 605

S. No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13211414218013

13211414218014

13211414218015

13211414218016

13211414218017

13211414218018

13211414218020

13211414218021

Br anch Name

Name
Manj eet Si ngh

NAVJOT KAUR

Navneet Singh

Nar i nder Chopra

PRABHIOT KAUR

RAJ KUMAR

SANTOSH SI NGH

SUKHDEEP KAUR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA
DRAUGHTSMAN ( MECHANI CAL)

Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr 2015

Mks. Qbt .
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390

397
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Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935
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99935

99931

99935
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99935
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(O /84
(0 /170
(0 /102
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(T /

(01176
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(R /32
(0/171
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(P /23
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(P /31
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